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Piccolo

1st & 2nd Flutes

1st & 2nd Oboes

Eb Clarinet

1st Bb Clarinet

2nd Bb Clarinet

3rd Bb Clarinet

Bb Bass Clarinet

1st Eb Alto Saxophone

2nd Eb Alto Saxophone

Bb Tenor Saxophone

Eb Baritone Saxophone

Bassoon

1st & 2nd Horns in F

3rd Horn in F

1st Bb Trumpet

2nd Bb Trumpet

3rd Bb Trumpet

1st Tenor Trombone

2nd Tenor Trombone

Bass Trombone

Euphonium

Basses

Side Drum
Cymbals

Bass Drum

Double Bass

ff mf

Marcia Maestoso (q = 116)

ff mf

ff mf

ff mf

ff mf

ff mf

ff mf

ff mf

ff mf

ff mf

ff mf

ff mf

ff mf

ff mf

ff mf

ff mf

ff mf

ff mf

ff mf

ff mf

ff mf

ff mf

ff
mf

ff

ff mf

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

(NAUTICAL AIR) William Boyce
Arranged for Concert Band by

Geoff Kingston
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